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FOR LEASE

Units 201 - 2028 Conway Street, Red Deer, AB

Kelly Babcock Mike Williamson
Partner/Broker Associate
403.314.6188 403.314.6189
#103, 4315 - b5 Avenue, Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7 kelly@salomonscommercial.com  mike@salomonscommercial.com

www.salomonscommercial.com



8 Conway Street

8 Conway Street, in Clearview Market Square, is a Class ‘A’ office building
in a sought after location. Within immediate walking distance to nearby
amenities, such as numerous restaurants, shopping, and daily conve-
niences. Businesses are offered a range of sizable units that are ready
for immediate occupancy or can be built-out to meet the businesses
needs. The shared common area features washrooms and elevator ac-
cess for the second floor tenants.

Great mix of neighbouring businesses that include: Shopper’s Drug Mart,
Independent Grocers, Brown's Social House, RBC Bank, Servus Credit
Union, Orange Theory Fitness, McDonald's and Subway.

@ LOCATION
Clearview Market Square

LEASE RATE

Flexible Rates

ZONING
DC(27) District

POSSESSION

Immediately

CAM & TAXES
$14.00 PSF

UNIT SIZES
1,263 SF -2,032 SF




8 Conway Street
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Conway Street

UNIT 202

Rentable

Unit  Space Condition Area (SF) Lease Rate ~Available
202 Built-Out 2032 Market Immediately
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Conway Street

SHOPPERS

DRUG MART

S =
TIRELAND

'AUTO CENTRE

Central Alberta’s Ambassador for Commercial Real Estate
SALOMONS #103, 4315 - 55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7

COMMERCIAL www.salomonscommercial.com
Kelly Babcock Mike Williamson Brett Salomons
Listing Agent Listing Agent Partner
403.314.6188 403.314.6189 403.314.6187
kelly@salomonscommercial.com mike@salomonscommercial.com brett@salomonscommercial.com
Davin Kemshead Max Field Jordan Krulicki
Associate Associate Associate
403.314.6190 403.314.6186 403.314.6185
davin@salomonscommercial.com max@salomonscommercial.com jordan@salomonscommercial.com

This information herein was obtained from sources reliable and is believed to be true: it has not been verified and as such cannot be warranted nor form any part of any future contract. The offering may be withdrawn without notice.



